
LIST OF HOLIDAYS

DATE DAY OCCASION No. of Holidays

01.06.2021 to 30.06.2021 Tuesday - Wednesday Summer Recess X
01.07. 2021 Thursday Birthday of Dr. Bidhan Chandra Roy 1
12.07.2021 Monday Rathayatra 1
21.07.2021 Wednesday Id-Ud–Zoha 1
06.08.2021 Friday Death Anniversary of Surendranath Banerjee 1
15.08.2021 Sunday Independence Day 1
17.08.2021 Tuesday College Foundation Day 1
20.08.2021 Friday Muharram 1
22.08.2021 Sunday Rakhi Purnima 1
30.08.2021 Monday Krishna Janmastami 1

02.10.2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti 1
07.10.2021 Thursday Mahalaya 1
10.10. 2021 Sunday Puja Vacation Commences 28
07.11.2021 Sunday Last day of Puja Vacation 1
10.11.2021 Wednesday Chhat Puja 1
13.11.2021 Saturday Jagadhatri Puja 1
15.11.2021 Monday Birthday of Birsa Munda 1
19.11.2021 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti 1

25.12.2021 to 01.01. 2022 Saturday -Saturday Winter Recess 8

12.01.2022 Wednesday Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 1
23.01.2022 Sunday Birthday of Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose 1
24.01.2022 Monday Calcutta University Foundation Day 1
25.01.2022 Tuesday Maghotsav 1
26.01.2022 Wednesday Republic Day 1

http://portalseven.com/static/holidays/India/Independence_Day.jsp
http://portalseven.com/static/holidays/India/Guru_Nanak_Jayanthi.jsp
http://portalseven.com/static/holidays/India/Christmas.jsp
http://portalseven.com/static/holidays/India/Republic_day.jsp


05.02.2022 Saturday Saraswati Puja 1

06.02.2022 Sunday Saraswati Puja day following 1
01.03.2022 Tuesday Sivratri 1
17.03. 2022 Thursday Dolyatra 1
18.03.2022 Friday Holi 1
14.04.2022 Thursday Chaitra Sankranti/ Birthday of B. R. Ambedkar 1
15.04.2022 Friday Good Friday and Bengali New Year Day 1
16.04.2022 Saturday Easter Saturday 1
01.05.2022 Sunday May Day 1
03.05.2022 Tuesday Id-Ul-Fitr 1
09.05.2022 Monday Rabindrajayanti 1
16.05.2022 Monday Buddha Purnima 1

16.05.2022 to 31.05.2022 Monday-Tuesday Summer Recess X

Holidays on Principal’s Discretion 5

*Subject to the Affiliating University and Govt. of West Bengal Notifications

http://portalseven.com/static/holidays/India/Holi.jsp
http://portalseven.com/static/holidays/India/Mahavir_Jayanthi.jsp
http://portalseven.com/static/holidays/India/Good_Friday.jsp
http://portalseven.com/static/holidays/India/May_Day.jsp


B.A./B.Sc/B.Com. (Honours/ General) Courses of Studies (Under CBCS)

Orientation/ Commencement of Classes for Both Odd and Even Semesters

DATE EVENT
13/09/2021 Commencement of Classes for Semester V and III
22/11/2021 Orientation of Semester I Students

23/11/2021 Commencement of Semester I Classes
14/02/2022 Commencement of Semester VI and IV Classes
15/03/2022 Commencement of Semester II Classes

Internal Assessments/ Practicals/ University Final Examinations of
Both Odd and Even semesters

DATE EVENT
Third Week of July, 2021* Internal Assessment and Practicals of Semester VI and IV

Final Week of July, 2021* Internal Assessment and Practicals of Semester II

Final week of July, 2021* University Final Examination of Semester VI
First Week of August, 2021* University Final Examination of Semester IV

Second Week of August, 2021* University Final Examination of Semester II

First Week of January, 2022* Internal Assessment and Practicals of Semester V and III

Second Week of January, 2022* University Final Examination of Semester V and III

Third Week of February, 2022* Internal Assessment and Practicals of Semester I

Final Week of February, 2022* University Final Examination of Semester I

*Specific dates, subject to University Notifications, to be announced later.



DAYS OF OBSERVATION

DATE EVENT
After Commencement of Classes of Semester-I* Fresher’s Welcome

05.09.2021 Teachers’ Day

09/05/2022 Rabindra Jayanti

08/03/2022 International Women’s Day

21/06/2021 International Yoga Day

05/06/2021 World Environment Day

15/08/2021 Independence Day, Flag Hoisting

12/01/2022 Swami Vivekananda’s Birthday

02/10/2021 Gandhi Jayanti

05-06/02/2022 Saraswati Puja

23/01/2022 Netaji Jayanti

26/01/2022 Republic Day, Flag Hoisting

21/02/2022 International Language Day (Bhasha Dibas)
Celebration

01/01/2022 – 07/01/2022 Students’ Week (As Per Notification (dt.
29/12/2021) from the Higher Education
Department of West Bengal Govt.)

Before Puja Vacation* “Agomoni”
November* College Social

Late January/ First week of February* Annual Sports

19.02.2022 (Sunday) Pratyabartan Dibas (Celebrating return of Swami
Vivekananda to India from World’s Religion

Parliament at Chicago)
Late February/ Beginning of March* Basanta Utsav

May* Cultural Competition

*Specific dates, subject to University Notifications, to be announced later.


